Race Name:
Date:
Status:

Boat
Ninja Panda
Quest 1
1950

Hellbent

192586
Quest 2
@cC
Cliffy
Lady Augusta

Race 4

31 Mar 2024
Not Processed
Helm Crew
Brad Strange
Huon Williams
Judy Howison
Aleksandra Price
Jamie Brook
Atlas Miller
Nicholas Schoe
Russel James
Harry Frith

Sail No

1922

1

1950

172249

192586

2

197285

531

1234

Yardstick
111.000
114.000
108.000
118.500
118.500
114.000
125.000
127.500
127.000

Finish Time
13:50:34
13:50:52
13:51:15
13:51:54
13:51:35
13:52:40
13:53:48
13:56:45
13:58:16

Class:
Start Time:

Elapsed
0:20:34
0:20:52
0:21:15
0:21:54
0:21:35
0:22:40
0:23:48
0:26:45
0:28:16

Mixed OTB
13:30

Corrected Time Line Honours
0:18:32
0:18:18
0:19:41
0:18:29
0:18:13
0:19:53
0:19:02
0:20:59
0:22:15
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